
T RE RUiTME 

BALANGIR-2023 The following candidates arc found successful in the Recruitment 
Examination, 2023 held pursuant to Advertisement No. 1 of 2023 dt. 
24.7.2023 and Corrigendum No. 2 dt. 30.9.2023 and are provisionally 
selected for appointment in different category of posts . 

S1.No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, BALANGIR 
RECRUITMENT- 2023 

4 

Name of the Candidate 

JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST 

|Abhisek Dani 
Debashees Mohapatra 
Tushar Sahoo 

UNRESERVED 

Ashutosh Chandra Sekhar Pati 

Rinkle Mishra(W) 

Maitri Majhi(W) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

|Jagan Bhanda 
Tarani Biswal 

Phanindra Dharua 

Madhusudan Marandi 

Jyoti Adabanka(W) 

STENOGRAPHER GRADE - III 

Subhashree Das(W) 

UNRESERVED 

Purnima Samantara(W) 

D.R.C., Balangir 

S.E.B.C. 

Civil Judge(S.Dl)-cum-Member, 

JUNIOR TYPIST 

Mallika Manjari Joshi(W) 

UNRESERVED 

Pragyan Paramita Nayak(W) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 

Rashmi Barwa(W) 
Jyoti Ranjan Bhoi 

Madha Hansdah 

Roll Number 

District Judge-�um-Chairman, 
D.R.C., Balangir 

Memo No. 1750 2) Dt. 18.02.2024 

2 

10 

69 

21 

4 

136 

123 

225 

127 

181 

121 

336 

347 

408 

447 

431 

427 

430 

1st A.D.J.-cum-Member, 

D.R.C., Balangir 

Copy forwarded to the JIC, Process Establishment Section, District Court, 
Balangir to publish the result in the Notice Board of the District Court, Balangir and 
to the System Officer, District Court, Balangir to upload the result in the District 
Court website, Balangir for information of all concerned. 

24 

REGISTRAR, CVL COURTS, 
BALANGIR. 

REGISTRAR, 
CIVIL COURTS, BALANGIR. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

