OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, BALANGIR RECRUITMENT- 2023

The following candidates are found successful in the Recruitment Examination, 2023 held pursuant to Advertisement No. 1 of 2023 dt. 24.7.2023 and Corrigendum No. 2 dt. 30.9.2023 and are provisionally selected for appointment in different category of posts.

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Roll Number
	JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COI	PYIST
	UNRESERVED	
1	Abhisek Dani	2
2	Debashees Mohapatra	10
3	Tushar Sahoo	69
4	Ashutosh Chandra Sekhar Pati	21
5	Rinkle Mishra(W)	4
	SCHEDULED TRIBE	
1	Maitri Majhi(W)	136
2	Jagan Bhanda	123
3	Tarani Biswal	225
4	Phanindra Dharua	127
5	Madhusudan Marandi	181
6	Jyoti Adabanka(W)	121
	STENOGRAPHER GRADE - I	II
	UNRESERVED	
1	Subhashree Das(W)	336
	S.E.B.C.	
1	Purnima Samantara(W)	347
	JUNIOR TYPIST	
	UNRESERVED	
1	Mallika Manjari Joshi(W)	408
	SCHEDULED TRIBE	
1	Pragyan Paramita Nayak(W)	447
2	Rashmi Barwa(W)	431
3	Jyoti Ranjan Bhoi	427
4	Madha Hansdah	430

Civil Judge(S.D.)-cum-Member, D.R.C., Balangir

HTME

1st A.D.J.-cum-Member, D.R.C., Balangir

District Judge-cum-Chairman,

D.R.C., Balangir

Memo No. 1750 (2) Dt. 18.02.2024

Copy forwarded to the JIC, Process Establishment Section, District Court, Balangir to publish the result in the Notice Board of the District Court, Balangir and to the System Officer, District Court, Balangir to upload the result in the District Court website, Balangir for information of all concerned.

REGISTRAR, CIVIL COURTS,

BALANGIR.

REGISTRAR, CIVIL COURTS, BALANGIR,